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Regenwassermenge 2002
Messgefäß wird nach jeder Messung entleert!
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14.04.02 13,0 13,0 24.06.02 5,0 279,0 10.09.02 9,0 499,0

15.04.02 6,0 19,0 27.06.02 0,5 279,5 11.09.02 2,0 501,0

16.04.02 5,0 24,0 01.07.02 3,0 282,5 19.09.02 3,0 504,0

17.04.02 1,0 25,0 02.07.02 0,5 283,0 20.09.02 4,0 508,0

18.04.02 2,5 27,5 03.07.02 3,0 286,0 22.09.02 12,0 520,0

19.04.02 5,0 32,5 05.07.02 2,0 288,0 24.09.02 8,0 528,0

26.04.02 9,0 41,5 06.07.02 1,0 289,0 26.09.02 7,0 535,0

29.04.02 4,0 45,5 09.07.02 4,0 293,0 04.10.02 3,5 538,5

01.05.02 39,0 84,5 10.07.02 4,0 297,0 06.10.02 14,5 553,0

02.05.02 14,0 98,5 13.07.02 6,0 303,0 07.10.02 1,0 554,0

03.05.02 21,0 119,5 14.07.02 2,5 305,5 14.10.02 3,5 557,5

04.05.02 20,0 139,5 16.07.02 27,0 332,5 16.10.02 28,0 585,5

05.05.02 1,0 140,5 17.07.02 20,0 352,5 17.10.02 3,0 588,5

09.05.02 6,0 146,5 24.07.02 4,0 356,5 20.10.02 4,5 593,0

11.05.02 34,0 180,5 26.07.02 1,0 357,5 24.10.02 16,0 609,0

14.05.02 1,0 181,5 30.07.02 8,0 365,5 31.10.02 1,5 610,5

18.05.02 3,0 184,5 31.07.02 38,0 403,5 02.11.02 20,0 630,5

19.05.02 1,0 185,5 01.08.02 6,0 409,5 04.11.02 13,5 644,0

23.05.02 13,0 198,5 02.08.02 1,0 410,5 05.11.02 3,0 647,0

25.05.02 10,0 208,5 03.08.02 2,0 412,5 06.11.02 5,0 652,0

28.05.02 5,0 213,5 05.08.02 6,0 418,5 07.11.02 4,5 656,5

29.05.02 1,0 214,5 06.08.02 11,0 429,5 09.11.02 4,0 660,5

03.06.02 4,0 218,5 07.08.02 13,0 442,5 14.11.02 43,0 703,5

04.06.02 1,0 219,5 08.08.02 1,0 443,5 16.11.02 14,0 717,5

05.06.02 5,0 224,5 10.08.02 25,0 468,5 19.11.02 2,0 719,5

06.06.02 15,0 239,5 11.08.02 0,5 469,0 21.11.02 5,0 724,5

08.06.02 4,0 243,5 12.08.02 2,0 471,0 25.11.02 21,0 745,5

09.06.02 6,0 249,5 21.08.02 5,0 476,0 29.11.02 0,5 746,0

10.06.02 8,0 257,5 26.08.02 5,0 481,0 30.11.02 6,0 752,0

11.06.02 1,0 258,5 30.08.02 1,0 482,0 01.12.02 3,0 755,0

20.06.02 1,5 260,0 31.08.02 5,0 487,0 02.12.02 1,0 756,0

23.06.02 14,0 274,0 09.09.02 3,0 490,0 entfernt am 7.12.02


